
         TERM 3, 2015 CALENDAR 
 

WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 
20/7 

Welcome Back 
to Term 3!  

21/7 
 
 

22/7 
 
 

23/7 
 

24/7 
 

2 
27/7 

 
 
 

 

28/7 
ICAS English 
Competition 

 

 

                 29/7 
 
 
 

 

30/7 
 
 

 

 

31/7 
Newsletter 
& Assembly 

LARGS BAY’S 
GOT TALENT 

3 
                     3/8 
CANBERRA 
TOUR 

                  4/8 
 
 

5/8 
 
 

                  6/8 
 
 

                 7/8 

SCHOOL 
CLOSURE  

4 
10/8 

Governing 
Council 7pm 
 

11/8 
ICAS 
Mathematics 
Competition 

 

                 12/8 
 
 
 

13/8 
 
 
 

14/8 
Newsletter 
& Assembly 

scholastic 
BOOK FAIR 

5 
                  17/8 
SCIENCE WEEK 

scholastic 
BOOK FAIR  

18/8 
 
 
 

                 19/8 
Indoor Volleyball 
Carnival 

 

 

20/8 
 
 
 

21/8 
Canteen Sports Day 

Order  form  sent 

home 
Paper Aeroplane 

contest  

6 
24/8 

BOOK WEEK 

25/8 
Magic Millions 

12:30-3:15 

26/8 
 

27/8 
 

 

 

28/8 
Newsletter 
& Assembly 

7 
31/8 

 

 

                   1/9 2/9 

Aboriginal 
Performance 

3/9 
Room 32 visit 

Seacliff P.S. 

4/9 

PHOTO DAY 
Royal Show 

commences 

8 
7/9 

PUPIL FREE 
DAY 
Royal Show Week 

8/9 

 
9/9 

 
10/9 

 
11/9 

Newsletter & 
Assembly 

9 
14/9 

Governing 
Council 7pm 

 

15/9 
Port SAPSASA 

Cross Country- 

Semaphore SLSC 

16/9 
 

 

17/9 
Choir Performance 

6:40 – 9:30pm 

18/9 
Last day for Canteen 

Sports Day orders 
 

10 
                  21/9 

 

 

22/9 
 

23/9 

 

24/9 

SPORTS 
DAY 

25/9 
Newsletter 
& Assembly 
2pm 
Dismissal 

1 
               12/10                  
TERM 4 
COMMENCES     

13/10 14/10 15/10 16/10 

 

215 Fletcher Road, Largs Bay  SA  5016 
Telephone 8449 2000 OSHC 8341 5350 
Email:  dl.0219.info@largsbayr7.sa.edu.au 


