

TERM 3, 2015 CALENDAR

WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	20/7 Welcome Back to Term 3! ©	21/7	22/7	23/7	24/7
2	27/7	28/7 ICAS English Competition	29/7	30/7	31/7 Newsletter & Assembly LARGS BAY'S GOT' T'ALENT'
3	3/8 CANBERRA TOUR ን	4/8 ++++++	5/8 ++++++	6/8 ++++++	7/8 SCHOOL CLOSURE
4	10/8 Governing Council 7pm	11/8 ICAS Mathematics Competition	12/8	13/8	14/8 Newsletter & Assembly SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR→
5	17/8 SCIENCE WEEK SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR $\rightarrow \rightarrow$	18/8 →→→→→→	19/8 Indoor Volleyball Carnival $\rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow$	20/8 →→→→→→	21/8 Canteen Sports Day Order form sent home Paper Aeroplane contest →
6	24/8 BOOK WEEK	25/8 Magic Millions 12:30-3:15	26/8	27/8	28/8 Newsletter & Assembly
7	31/8	1/9 Spring	2/9 Aboríginal Performance	3/9 Room 32 visit Seacliff P.S.	4/9 PHOTO DAY Royal Show commences
8	7/9 PUPIL FREE DAY Royal Show Week	8/9	9/9	10/9	11/9 Newsletter & Assembly
9	14/9 Governing Council 7pm	15/9 Port SAPSASA Cross Country- Semaphore SLSC	16/9	17/9 Choir Performance 6:40 – 9:30pm	18/9 Last day for Canteen Sports Day orders
10	21/9	22/9	23/9	24/9 SPORTS DAY	25/9 Newsletter & Assembly 2pm Dismissal
1	12/10 TERM 4 COMMENCES	13/10	14/10	15/10	16/10